LAPTOP 999799 1 2,000.00 2,000.00

SLIDE CHANGER WITH POINTER 999799 1 400.00 400.00

BUFFET DINNER 996334 20 2,400.00 48,000.00

Total Amount 57,900.00

CGST ON BNQ 9% 4,320.00

SGST ON BNQ 9% 4,320.00

CGST ON OTH 891.00

SGST ON OTH 891.00

Net Bill Amount 68,322.00

Amount in words : RS Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Two  Only

Settlement Amount   

Settlement Amount    Desc

Company 1,158.00    Unsettled Banquets

Company 67,164.00    ADVANCES RECEIVED - F & B

Settlement Total 68,322.00    

Banquet Manager                            Accounts                                        F&B Manager                                     Guest Signa